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Date Register compiled 

Number on Register at beginning of 
period .. 

Number added during period
Qualified in New Zealand 
Qualified in other countries 

Number removed during period 
Number on Register at end of period .. 
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No. 25 

30 June ; 30 June 130 June 130 June 130 June 130 June 130 June / 30 June 130 June 130 June 
1968 1969 1970 1971 1972 1973 1974 1975 1976 1977 

I 
i I I I I 

4,212 i 4,3451 4,434 4,574 4,777 4,971 I 5,235 I 5,603 6,0581 6,535 

128 
85 
80 

4,345 

106 118 120 112 129 176 165 177 195 
65 110 169 159 233 289 371 421 407 
82 88 86 77 98 97 81 121 153 

4,434 4,574 4,777 4,971 5,235 5,603 6,058 6,535 6,984 


